
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

99 

210 

45 

5 

22 

52 

93 

16 

85 

39 

37 

38 

43 

69 

7 

Name 

Oliver Risager Nørmølle 

Steen Nielsen 

Nicholas Hole 

Sia Normann 

Johannes Vibe Utzon 

Stefan Carstensen 

Niko Carstensen 

Melanie Villalueva 

David Rønnov 

Richard Møller 

Carl-Emil Klitgaard Faber 

Knud-erik Pedersen 

Rasmus Adelbøg 

Torben Eskildsen 

Matthies Møller 

Class 

Mini GP 

Mini Motard Open 

Mini Rookie 

Mini Motard Open 

Mini Rookie 

Mini Rookie 

Mini Rookie 

Mini Rookie 

Mini GP 

No Race 

DM NSF100 

Mini GP 

Mikro 

Duke 200 

Mini Rookie 

Laps 

19 

19 

19 

19 

17 

17 

16 

14 

5 

Diff 

0.743 

8.238 

41.566 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

5 Laps 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

17:14.465 

17:15.208 

17:22.703 

17:56.031 

17:30.633 

18:05.483 

17:50.604 

17:31.579 

5:28.724 

Best Tm 

51.076 

51.001 

51.207 

52.812 

56.413 

58.768 

1:01.008 

1:07.279 

53.906 

Status 

D a n m a r k  

D a n m a r k  

D a n m a r k  

D a n m a r k  

D a n m a r k  

D a n m a r k  

D e n m a r k  

DK 

Addl2 

Team Bastardo 

Adelbøg Racing 

L-Team 

Zenergy Racing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 21-08-2016 18:00:10 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Margin of Victory 

0.743 

Avg. Speed 

50,583 

Best Lap Tm 

51.001 

Best Speed 

53,999 

Best Lap by 

210 - Steen Nielsen 

 

Asserballe 2 Mini RR 19-08-2016 

Sunday 

Mini Race C - 1735-1800 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:38:43 

Asserballe 0,765 km 

21-08-2016 17:35 


